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Women / XP / G1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava O'Steen568
International Gold

8.650 9.425 9.9259.600 37.600
7 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Aurora Gomez542
Balance

9.175 9.425 9.8008.875 37.275
1 1T 8 2 2T

2T

Jojo Morrison685
Coral Reef - FL

8.950 9.350 9.4509.525 37.275
4T 4 2 5 2T

2T

Autumn Gill591
World Class - FL

9.125 9.200 9.4259.350 37.100
2T 5 4 6T 4 

4 

Peyton Smallman562
West Broward

8.850 8.750 9.5009.500 36.600
6 7 3 4 5 

5 

Peyton Cuervo540
Balance

9.125 9.400 9.2758.300 36.100
2T 3 10 8 6 

6 

Josie Stuckey616
Maximum Velocity

8.350 8.700 9.4259.250 35.725
10 8 6 6T 7 

7 

Gaia Dgani548
West Broward

8.575 8.050 9.6009.300 35.525
9 11 5 3 8 

8 

Fiona Guernaccini650
Bayside  FL

8.600 8.450 9.0509.000 35.100
8 9 7 9 9 

9 

Elly Herman573
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.950 9.000 8.8257.750 34.525
4T 6 11 10 10 

10 

Elsa Hjalmeby611
Maximum Velocity

8.000 8.350 8.2008.650 33.200
11 10 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / G2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wynter Phelps594
World Class - FL

9.300 9.050 9.5759.300 37.225
1 2 5 2 1 

1 

Reiss Burroughs516
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 9.000 9.4009.625 36.875
5T 3T 2 4 2 

2 

Amanda Sabates560
West Broward

9.000 8.600 9.5509.650 36.800
3T 9 1 3 3 

3 

Leila Jones565
International Gold

9.275 9.225 8.9759.150 36.625
2 1 6 8 4 

4 

Kate Mathis566
International Gold

9.000 8.875 9.3509.350 36.575
3T 6 3T 5T 5 

5 

Lilly Deane572
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.750 9.000 9.6008.550 35.900
8 3T 11 1 6T

6T

Brooklyn Jared612
Maximum Velocity

8.850 8.850 9.3508.850 35.900
5T 7 9 5T 6T

6T

Ashley Bellafiore166
TGR

8.700 8.975 9.0758.750 35.500
9T 5 10 7 8 

8 

Hannah Duck311
Gym Force

8.700 8.675 8.6258.950 34.950
9T 8 8 11 9 

9 

Megan Rodriguez558
West Broward

8.600 8.100 8.9509.000 34.650
11 11 7 9 10 

10 

Sloane Kenney613
Maximum Velocity

8.475 8.250 8.4259.350 34.500
12 10 3T 12 11 

11 

Havana Burt167
TGR

8.775 7.900 8.9258.250 33.850
7 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XP / G3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ali Shternshus161
WGV Gymnastics

9.175 9.075 9.5009.550 37.300
3 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Marina Lebedev367
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 9.700 8.8759.425 37.250
2 2 3 8T 2T

2T

Kaela Leonard681
Coral Reef - FL

9.075 9.625 9.1509.400 37.250
4T 3 4 5 2T

2T

Laila Harran678
Coral Reef - FL

9.375 9.725 9.1258.550 36.775
1 1 10 6 4 

4 

Zeeonia Williams667
Bayside  FL

8.800 9.000 9.1759.225 36.200
8 5 6 4 5 

5 

Tory Russell559
West Broward

8.925 8.300 9.4009.350 35.975
7 9 5 2 6 

6 

Alina Petkov288
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.925 9.3758.400 35.700
6 6 11 3 7 

7 

Carmen Velez628
Flight Gym Academy

9.075 8.800 8.6508.950 35.475
4T 7 8 11 8 

8 

Gabriella Kind654
Bayside  FL

8.600 8.200 9.1009.025 34.925
11 10 7 7 9 

9 

Lucia Millon554
West Broward

8.675 7.750 8.8759.550 34.850
10 12 1T 8T 10 

10 

Megan Dunlap360
Suncoast

8.725 8.150 8.8508.800 34.525
9 11 9 10 11 

11 

Olivia Truglio564
West Broward

8.575 8.525 8.5507.600 33.250
12 8 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / G4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liliana Netland686
Coral Reef - FL

9.125 9.400 9.6509.575 37.750
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Angelina Diez358
Suncoast

8.925 9.425 9.6759.400 37.425
5 1 2 1 2 

2 

Claudia Correa674
Coral Reef - FL

9.050 9.275 9.3009.375 37.000
3T 4 3T 5 3 

3 

Meeka Miraglia660
Bayside  FL

8.900 9.200 9.3759.350 36.825
6 5 5 4 4 

4 

Isabella Gepfer649
Bayside  FL

9.175 9.025 9.2009.225 36.625
1 9 6 7 5 

5 

Elizabeth Gibbons590
World Class - FL

8.800 9.150 9.0009.375 36.325
7T 7 3T 9 6 

6 

Eva Viskovatykh350
American Twisters

8.750 9.175 9.4258.650 36.000
9 6 8 3 7 

7 

Taylor Sessions372
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 9.075 9.0508.250 35.425
3T 8 11 8 8 

8 

Alyssa Rosario370
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 9.300 8.8508.400 35.350
7T 3 10 11 9 

9 

Bailee Sheehan702
Intensity FL

8.500 8.600 8.8758.700 34.675
10 10 7 10 10 

10 

Trinity VanHorn639
Bay City

8.475 8.200 9.2758.500 34.450
11 11 9 6 11 

11 

Mia Stork615
Maximum Velocity

8.100 7.000 7.9757.925 31.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / G5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Mortensen555
West Broward

8.900 9.400 9.3009.575 37.175
3T 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Lucy Massucci106
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 8.600 9.6759.400 36.875
2 8 2 1 2 

2 

Lissi Cardoso517
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 9.275 9.2258.475 36.200
1 2T 12 7 3 

3 

Meila'ani Douse126
Premier - FL

8.750 9.150 9.3008.725 35.925
6 5 10 4T 4 

4 

Carly Kramer393
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.425 9.100 9.2509.100 35.875
11 6 4T 6 5 

5 

Gabriella Wilson364
Suncoast

8.500 9.200 8.9758.900 35.575
9 4 8 10 6 

6 

Lauren Sullivan695
Apollo   FL

8.400 9.275 8.6759.100 35.450
12 2T 4T 11 7 

7 

Alana Stillwagner637
Bay City

8.900 8.075 9.3259.000 35.300
3T 11 7 3 8T

8T

Kenlyn Hendrickson361
Suncoast

8.675 8.650 9.1258.850 35.300
8 7 9 9 8T

8T

Eden Connell619
Flight Gym Academy

8.350 8.325 9.1759.100 34.950
13 9 4T 8 10 

10 

Libby Johnson581
Champions Gym FL

8.775 8.250 9.4508.300 34.775
5 10 13 2 11 

11 

D'Yanni McDowell705
West Broward

8.725 7.375 8.5259.275 33.900
7 12 3 12 12 

12 

Lucy Livengood552
West Broward

8.450 7.200 8.3008.650 32.600
10 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / G6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrie Taranto690
Coral Reef - FL

9.400 9.800 9.8009.750 38.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lucy Howell580
Champions Gym FL

9.250 9.350 9.5759.325 37.500
4 4 4 3 2 

2 

Gracie Radford159
WGV Gymnastics

8.975 9.050 9.6009.625 37.250
7 8T 2 2 3 

3 

Alexis Fitzgerald604
Florida Elite

9.200 9.150 9.5259.350 37.225
5 7 3 5 4 

4 

Lucia Martinez543
Balance

9.300 9.650 9.2508.950 37.150
2 2 7 7 5 

5 

Kaelyn Rogers662
Bayside  FL

8.925 9.400 9.1259.150 36.600
8 3 6 8 6 

6 

Adrianna Derenzo648
Bayside  FL

9.000 8.500 9.5509.250 36.300
6 10 5 4 7 

7 

Sara-Beth Grande129
Premier - FL

8.875 9.225 8.8758.900 35.875
9 6 8 10 8 

8 

Eileen Flores Flores128
Premier - FL

9.275 8.250 9.5008.100 35.125
3 11 11 6 9 

9 

Ariana Smith663
Bayside  FL

8.700 9.300 8.8508.125 34.975
11 5 10 11 10 

10 

Leah Thompson583
Champions Gym FL

8.750 9.050 8.5508.200 34.550
10 8T 9 12 11 

11 

Ava Dietz357
Suncoast

8.650 8.100 9.1007.650 33.500
12 12 12 9 12 

12 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Florida Level 7. P, D State Meet
Meet Results
Mar 19-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/19/2021 5:46 PM

Women / XP / G7
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Teixeira665
Bayside  FL

9.325 9.175 9.7509.450 37.700
1T 4 1T 2 1 

1 

Lauren McClung107
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.350 9.6509.075 37.400
1T 3 8 3 2 

2 

Olivia Evans103
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.600 9.4259.125 37.375
3 1 7 5 3 

3 

Lily Scott-Genshino115
Tampa Bay Turners

8.975 9.050 9.8009.225 37.050
6 6T 5 1 4 

4 

Avery Bear154
WGV Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 9.3009.325 36.725
5 5 3 6T 5 

5 

Lydia Machini432
LaFleur's Largo

8.775 9.450 9.3009.175 36.700
9 2 6 6T 6 

6 

Dani Siefert689
Coral Reef - FL

8.925 9.050 9.0009.300 36.275
7 6T 4 9 7 

7 

Sydney Love523
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.100 9.6009.000 35.850
4 12 9 4 8 

8 

McKenzie Lyens655
Bayside  FL

8.850 8.700 9.2508.725 35.525
8 8 10 8 9 

9 

Nicole Ferreira Guzman642
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.700 8.525 8.4759.450 35.150
10T 10 1T 12 10 

10 

Megyn Stahler703
Intensity FL

8.700 8.625 8.8508.350 34.525
10T 9 11 11 11 

11 

Madeline Hauser550
West Broward

8.125 8.350 8.9258.200 33.600
12 11 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XP / G8
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Miyamoto394
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.250 9.700 9.8509.225 38.025
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Caro Lopez512
TumbleBees 

9.325 9.550 9.6009.475 37.950
1T 3 1 3 2 

2 

Eden Fleming155
WGV Gymnastics

9.150 9.500 9.7509.000 37.400
5T 4 4T 2 3 

3 

Andreina Orozco Molina158
WGV Gymnastics

9.325 9.250 9.5258.900 37.000
1T 6 6 4 4 

4 

Simona Butler579
Champions Gym FL

9.150 9.625 9.2009.000 36.975
5T 2 4T 8 5 

5 

Myla Solose625
Flight Gym Academy

9.275 8.600 9.3758.800 36.050
3 9 7 5 6 

6 

Rilee Jordan651
Bayside  FL

8.975 8.875 8.9759.050 35.875
7 8 3 9 7 

7 

Lucy Bennett426
LaFleur's Largo

8.825 9.350 9.2508.150 35.575
8 5 9 7 8 

8 

Kylee Erwin211
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.750 7.850 9.3508.000 33.950
9 11 10 6 9 

9 

Abagail Dennison620
Flight Gym Academy

8.400 8.025 8.0258.625 33.075
11 10 8 11 10 

10 

Luna Poulet513
TumbleBees 

8.475 7.500 8.6007.250 31.825
10 12 11 10 11 

11 

Makayla Bradshaw281
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.125 0.0000.000 9.125
12 7 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / G9
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brissia Garces541
Balance

8.800 9.550 9.3509.525 37.225
8 1 1 2 1 

1 

Neely Oberste315
Gym Force

8.900 9.325 9.1509.250 36.625
4 3 2 3 2 

2 

Shea Strawser527
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 8.975 9.5258.900 36.275
5T 5 7T 1 3 

3 

Payton Lewis522
LaFleur's Tampa

8.925 9.375 9.0008.900 36.200
3 2 7T 8 4 

4 

Isabella Cardona-Vega571
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.325 9.050 9.0508.650 36.075
1 4 12 5T 5 

5 

Sophie Alcala-Marks336
American Twisters

8.650 8.800 9.0509.100 35.600
10 7 3 5T 6 

6 

Isabella Armas633
Bay City

8.975 8.000 9.0759.050 35.100
2 10 4 4 7 

7 

Kayden McNaughton657
Bayside  FL

8.825 8.325 9.0258.775 34.950
7 8 9T 7 8 

8 

Sienna North314
Gym Force

8.425 8.900 8.5009.025 34.850
11 6 5 10 9 

9 

McKenzie Martin598
Reflex - FL

8.725 8.300 8.4258.950 34.400
9 9 6 11 10 

10 

Olivia Siversen707
Intensity FL

7.650 7.850 8.3508.775 32.625
12 11 9T 12 11 

11 

LaeLae Monestime213
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.875 0.000 8.6508.700 26.225
5T 12 11 9 12 

12 
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Women / XP / G10
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kirsten Revaitis289
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.375 9.6259.500 37.525
6T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kaila Guy283
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.200 9.6759.100 37.000
6T 3T 3T 1 2 

2 

Samantha Smith137
Premier - FL

9.050 9.000 9.2259.275 36.550
5 5T 2 5T 3 

3 

Simona Kirillov582
Champions Gym FL

9.350 9.300 9.1508.600 36.400
2 2 8 8 4 

4 

Victoria Kastner652
Bayside  FL

8.950 8.900 9.3758.775 36.000
8 7 7 4 5 

5 

Olivia Holmes237
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.925 9.000 8.9509.100 35.975
9 5T 3T 9 6 

6 

Maddox Tidwell584
Champions Gym FL

9.225 8.200 9.4759.050 35.950
4 11 5T 3 7 

7 

Sydney Tarantino596
World Class - FL

9.400 9.200 9.2257.500 35.325
1 3T 11 5T 8 

8 

Te'Anna Mata212
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.750 8.800 9.2258.450 35.225
10 8 9 5T 9 

9 

Cameron Less223
Gymnastics USA 

8.525 8.650 8.6509.050 34.875
11 9 5T 11 10 

10 

Jennaya Marie225
Gymnastics USA 

9.250 8.250 8.8757.850 34.225
3 10 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / XP / G11
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Seeley160
WGV Gymnastics

9.300 9.725 9.8009.250 38.075
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Juliette Sandoval544
Balance

9.450 9.550 9.5259.475 38.000
1 3 2 3 2 

2 

Elle Speas349
American Twisters

9.075 9.200 9.1509.525 36.950
5 7 1 9 3 

3 

Heather Sainfils293
SportsRock

9.325 9.625 9.4758.350 36.775
2 2 9 4 4 

4 

Ella Kallen392
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.100 9.400 9.5508.550 36.600
4 4 7 2 5 

5 

Marcely Araujo646
Bayside  FL

8.725 9.250 9.4258.750 36.150
8 6 4 5 6T

6T

Kaylie Ojeda278
Victory GTC

8.875 9.275 9.3758.625 36.150
6 5 5 6 6T

6T

Melanie Kurland130
Premier - FL

8.525 9.000 9.2258.600 35.350
9 8 6 7 8 

8 

Vienna Faller624
Flight Gym Academy

8.825 7.950 9.1758.400 34.350
7 9 8 8 9 

9 

Natalie Grote693
Apollo   FL

7.700 7.600 8.2007.600 31.100
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / G12
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrie Gonshor297
Boundless Gymnastics

9.100 9.925 9.6259.325 37.975
6T 1 4 3 1 

1 

Lucia Holihen298
Boundless Gymnastics

9.275 9.825 9.6509.150 37.900
2 2 7 2 2T

2T

Ashley Shields395
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.100 9.700 9.7009.400 37.900
6T 3 2T 1 2T

2T

Amanda Will188
Park Avenue

9.200 9.200 9.4259.500 37.325
4 6T 1 4T 4 

4 

Madison Douglas183
Park Avenue

8.825 9.525 9.4259.250 37.025
9 4 5T 4T 5 

5 

Tamara Garcia282
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 8.975 9.1009.400 36.850
1 8 2T 9 6 

6 

Amelia Kemp366
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 9.450 9.2508.825 36.775
3 5 9 7T 7 

7 

Avery Fink634
Bay City

8.750 8.900 9.3759.250 36.275
10 9T 5T 6 8 

8 

Grace Stalter569
International Gold

9.150 8.850 9.2508.650 35.900
5 11 10 7T 9 

9 

Emily White242
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.875 9.200 8.8508.900 35.825
8 6T 8 11 10 

10 

Geneva Giles635
Bay City

8.600 8.900 8.8008.275 34.575
11 9T 12 12 11 

11 

Emma Rivera425
FGTC

8.050 8.175 9.0508.525 33.800
12 12 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / XP / G13
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sanai Dorsainvil676
Coral Reef - FL

9.425 9.625 9.7508.925 37.725
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Heidi McAmis117
Gym Like This

8.850 9.200 9.6259.475 37.150
5 5 1 2 2 

2 

Penelope Wade216
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.900 9.575 9.5509.050 37.075
4 2 2T 3 3 

3 

Rae Lynn Daniels692
Apollo   FL

8.950 9.000 9.3509.050 36.350
3 6 2T 4 4 

4 

Julia Reilly215
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.525 9.375 9.2258.800 35.925
11 3 8 6 5 

5 

Sara Jones365
Starlight Gymnastics

9.075 8.750 8.9008.700 35.425
2 10 10 9 6 

6 

Riley Brown647
Bayside  FL

8.275 9.250 8.9508.900 35.375
12 4 5T 8 7 

7 

Julia Dillman623
Flight Gym Academy

8.600 8.975 8.8008.900 35.275
8 7 5T 11 8 

8 

Madison Capillo295
Boundless Gymnastics

8.575 8.900 8.8758.850 35.200
9 9 7 10 9 

9 

Lauren Devito307
Harbor City

8.550 8.925 8.4758.775 34.725
10 8 9 12 10 

10 

Brayli Cottom169
TGR

8.650 7.100 9.2758.300 33.325
7 12 11 5 11 

11 

Lilliana Triplet508
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.100 9.0006.850 32.750
6 11 12 7 12 

12 
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Women / XP / G14
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Felicity Astemborski294
Boundless Gymnastics

8.850 9.700 9.3759.200 37.125
4T 1 2 5T 1T

1T

Emily Inman284
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 9.375 9.5759.300 37.125
3 3T 1 1 1T

1T

Brynna Ingle157
WGV Gymnastics

9.025 9.375 9.4758.075 35.950
2 3T 8 3 3 

3 

Mary Taylor638
Bay City

8.725 9.625 9.4258.150 35.925
7 2 6T 4 4 

4 

Arianna Boreman427
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.025 9.3758.225 35.775
1 6 5 5T 5 

5 

Campbell Pridgeon316
Gym Force

8.750 8.500 9.2008.900 35.350
6 7 3 7 6 

6 

Gigi Guadagno430
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.075 9.5257.150 34.600
4T 5 10 2 7 

7 

Katelynn Harkleroad549
West Broward

8.450 7.750 8.9508.600 33.750
9 9T 4 8T 8 

8 

Morgan Rens701
Intensity FL

8.275 7.750 8.9508.150 33.125
10 9T 6T 8T 9 

9 

Delaney Novak422
FGTC

8.525 8.400 8.4507.650 33.025
8 8 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / G15
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angela Lopez285
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.500 9.4759.450 37.425
4 3T 2 3 1 

1 

Savanna Collins700
Intensity FL

8.800 9.500 9.5009.550 37.350
6 3T 1 2 2 

2 

Aryanna Paulena118
Gym Like This

9.250 9.600 9.7258.550 37.125
2 2 7T 1 3 

3 

Vivian Allen153
WGV Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 9.3509.050 37.000
1 5 4 6 4 

4 

Grace Schanel121
Gym Like This

8.975 9.700 8.6258.850 36.150
5 1 5 10 5 

5 

Samantha Orrett423
FGTC

9.125 8.550 9.4508.550 35.675
3 7 7T 4 6 

6 

Eden Quinn119
Gym Like This

8.525 8.300 9.3759.125 35.325
10 8T 3 5 7 

7 

Rhiannon Edwards696
ACE - Daytona

8.625 8.250 9.2008.050 34.125
9 10 10T 7 8 

8 

Caylah Becker162
Jacksonville Academy

8.675 8.300 8.9508.050 33.975
7 8T 10T 8 9 

9 

Sofia Andreoli415
FGTC

8.650 7.000 8.9258.700 33.275
8 12 6 9 10 

10 

Hayden Sullivan694
Apollo   FL

8.075 7.950 8.0507.700 31.775
11 11 12 12 11 

11 

Hailey Llewellyn164
Jacksonville Academy

0.000 8.775 8.2758.400 25.450
12 6 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / XP / G16
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Riley434
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.200 9.4259.150 36.875
4 3T 1 3 1 

1 

Zahara Smith396
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.200 9.4758.625 36.450
1 3T 6 1T 2 

2 

Sara Mnookin567
International Gold

9.125 9.450 9.2258.600 36.400
2T 1 7 4T 3 

3 

Mikaylah Morrison533
No Florida Jax

8.675 9.225 9.2258.950 36.075
10 2 3 4T 4 

4 

Jazmine Roldan643
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.125 8.650 9.1259.050 35.950
2T 6T 2 7 5 

5 

Ari Fulmore175
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 8.650 9.4758.725 35.700
7 6T 5 1T 6 

6 

Ayshe Balaskas125
Premier - FL

9.000 8.350 9.0258.900 35.275
5 9 4 8 7 

7 

Avery Mason313
Gym Force

8.875 8.950 8.4757.500 33.800
6 5 9 10 8 

8 

Hhala Hijaz247
Golden City

8.750 7.325 9.1508.350 33.575
9 11 8 6 9 

9 

Victoria Hiscock636
Bay City

8.300 7.625 8.5756.600 31.100
11 10 10 9 10 

10 

Maddie Frid296
Boundless Gymnastics

8.775 8.425 0.0000.000 17.200
8 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / G17
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Celia Gunti156
WGV Gymnastics

9.500 9.700 9.1259.575 37.900
1 1 1 6 1 

1 

Maddie Turner123
Gym Like This

9.275 9.600 9.5759.275 37.725
2T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Rose Lamvermeyer251
Golden City

9.275 9.325 9.6508.600 36.850
2T 3T 8 1 3 

3 

Amber Skaggs165
Jacksonville Academy

8.700 9.300 9.4008.575 35.975
10 5 9 3 4 

4 

Destiny Nieves134
Premier - FL

8.900 9.025 9.1508.700 35.775
7 7 7 5 5 

5 

Riley Croly531
No Florida Jax

8.400 9.150 8.8509.250 35.650
13 6 3 11 6 

6 

Salline Romero525
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 8.725 8.5259.000 35.475
4 8 6 13 7 

7 

Sophie Sanders317
Gym Force

8.775 9.325 9.0757.750 34.925
9 3T 13 7T 8 

8 

Morgan Tucker439
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 7.200 9.3509.125 34.775
5 13 5 4 9 

9 

Briana Dail547
West Broward

9.000 7.650 8.8009.175 34.625
6 12 4 12 10 

10 

Destini Wilson180
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 8.550 9.0758.300 34.525
12 10 11 7T 11 

11 

Micaela Miller253
Golden City

8.800 8.575 9.0757.975 34.425
8 9 12 7T 12 

12 

Lilly Lanham186
Park Avenue

8.625 8.100 8.9508.550 34.225
11 11 10 10 13 

13 
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Women / XP / G18
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

LARA Gastelumendi418
FGTC

9.100 9.200 9.5759.500 37.375
3 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Kelly Rainey113
Tampa Bay Turners

8.950 8.700 9.6009.250 36.500
5T 10T 3 1 2 

2 

Kayli Newman465
Palm Coast

8.800 9.150 9.2008.950 36.100
8 3 4 4 3 

3 

Hayden Hillgruber248
Golden City

9.350 8.875 8.7258.900 35.850
1 6 5 11 4 

4 

Sriya Laxman405
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.750 8.800 9.0258.750 35.325
9 8T 7T 7 5 

5 

Madi Schwartz187
Park Avenue

8.975 8.550 8.9008.850 35.275
4 12 6 9 6 

6 

Camille Diaz-Orangel246
Golden City

9.150 8.950 8.5508.500 35.150
2 5 10 12 7 

7 

Karlee DeFreitas245
Golden City

8.575 8.800 8.4009.300 35.075
12 8T 2 13 8T

8T

Elizabeth Hiatt501
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.700 9.0508.375 35.075
5T 10T 11 6 8T

8T

Olivia Romano461
Golden City

8.450 8.175 9.5508.750 34.925
13T 14 7T 3 10T

10T

Jianna Reid709
Bay City

8.625 8.850 9.1008.350 34.925
10 7 12 5 10T

10T

Alexous Enriquez308
Harbor City

8.825 8.350 8.9508.650 34.775
7 13 9 8 12 

12 

Sabrina Sukie436
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 9.200 8.3008.300 34.400
11 1T 13 14 13 

13 

Cassidy Copeland163
Jacksonville Academy

8.450 9.050 8.8008.000 34.300
13T 4 14 10 14 

14 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL P1 115.400 28.200 29.150 28.850 29.200
11 1 1

2 WGV Gymnastics P1 114.950 28.125 28.925 28.750 29.150
22 2 3

3 Lakewood Ranch P1 112.900 27.425 28.250 28.350 28.875
35 3 4

4 Bayside  FL P1 112.225 27.500 27.950 28.050 28.725
44 5 5

5 LaFleur's Largo P1 111.125 27.350 28.000 27.450 28.325
76 4 6

6 West Broward P1 111.100 26.925 26.750 28.775 28.650
58 9 2

7 Golden City P1 110.225 27.775 27.150 26.950 28.350
63 8 9

8 Premier - FL P1 109.825 27.325 27.400 27.075 28.025
97 7 8

9 Bay City P1 109.475 26.625 27.425 27.300 28.125
89 6 7
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2021 Florida Level 7. P, D State Meet
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Balance P2 113.300 27.925 28.750 27.950 28.675
41 4 2

2 Gym Like This P2 113.200 27.500 28.900 27.875 28.925
37T 2 3T

3 Ft Lauderdale Stars P2 113.125 27.500 28.800 27.725 29.100
27T 3 5

4 Boundless Gymnastics P2 113.000 27.225 29.450 27.675 28.650
59 1 6

5 Tampa Bay Turners P2 112.750 27.750 28.000 27.875 29.125
13 8 3T

6 International Gold P2 112.275 27.550 28.100 28.100 28.525
6T6 7 1

7 Champions Gym FL P2 111.975 27.825 28.275 27.375 28.500
82 6 9

8 LaFleur's Tampa P2 111.400 27.600 27.650 27.625 28.525
6T4 10 7

9 Starlight Gymnastics P2 110.175 27.575 28.450 26.950 27.200
15T5 5 13T

10 Naples ProgressiveFL P2 108.950 26.525 27.750 26.550 28.125
913 9 16

11 Gym Force P2 108.800 26.550 27.600 27.225 27.425
1312 11 10

12 Suncoast P2 108.650 26.325 27.275 27.150 27.900
1114 12 11

13 Flight Gym Academy P2 108.225 27.175 26.375 26.950 27.725
1210 14 13T

14 FGTC P2 107.850 26.875 26.150 26.750 28.075
1011 15 15

15 Intensity FL P2 107.075 26.000 26.725 27.025 27.325
1415 13 12

16 Maximum Velocity P2 106.225 25.675 25.900 27.450 27.200
15T16 16 8
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class - FL P3 111.625 27.825 27.550 28.025 28.225
11 1 1

2 Park Avenue P3 109.675 27.000 27.275 27.600 27.800
23 2 2

3 American Twisters P3 108.550 26.475 27.175 27.275 27.625
34 3 3

4 U.S. Gold  Destin P3 106.500 27.025 27.050 24.950 27.475
42 5 7

5 Jacksonville Academy P3 105.125 25.825 27.125 25.025 27.150
66 4 6

6 Apollo   FL P3 103.725 25.425 26.225 25.850 26.225
77 6 4

7 TGR P3 102.675 26.125 23.975 25.300 27.275
55 7 5
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2021 Florida USA Gymnastics Platinum Regional Qualifiers
First_Name Last_Name Gym AA

1 Aubrie Taranto Coral Reef - FL 38.75 Team

2 Katelyn Seeley WGV Gymnastics 38.075 Team

3 Hailey Miyamoto Ft Lauderdale Stars 38.025 Team

4 Juliette Sandoval Balance 38 Team

5 Aubrie Gonshor Boundless Gymnastics 37.975 Team

6 Caro Lopez TumbleBees 37.95 Team

7 Lucia Holihen Boundless Gymnastics 37.9 Team

8 Ashley Shields Ft Lauderdale Stars 37.9 Team

9 Celia Gunti WGV Gymnastics 37.9 Alternate

10 Liliana Netland Coral Reef - FL 37.75

11 Maddie Turner Gym Like This 37.725

12 Sanai Dorsainvil Coral Reef - FL 37.725

13 Victoria Teixeira Bayside  FL 37.7

14 Ava O'Steen International Gold 37.6

15 Kirsten Revaitis Lakewood Ranch 37.525

16 Angela Lopez Lakewood Ranch 37.425

17 Angelina Diez Suncoast 37.425

18 Lauren McClung Tampa Bay Turners 37.4

19 Eden Fleming WGV Gymnastics 37.4

20 Olivia Evans Tampa Bay Turners 37.375

21 LARA Gastelumendi FGTC 37.375

22 Savanna Collins Intensity FL 37.35

23 Ali Shternshus WGV Gymnastics 37.3

24 Aurora Gomez Balance 37.275

25 Jojo Morrison Coral Reef - FL 37.275

26 Gracie Radford WGV Gymnastics 37.25

27 Marina Lebedev Starlight Gymnastics 37.25

28 Kaela Leonard Coral Reef - FL 37.25

29 Brissia Garces Balance 37.225

30 Wynter Phelps World Class - FL 37.225

31 Alexis Fitzgerald Florida Elite 37.225

32 Isabella Mortensen West Broward 37.175

33 Heidi McAmis Gym Like This 37.15

34 Lucia Martinez Balance 37.15

35 Aryanna Paulena Gym Like This 37.125

36 Emily Inman Lakewood Ranch 37.125

37 Felicity Astemborski Boundless Gymnastics 37.125

38 Autumn Gill World Class - FL 37.1

39 Penelope Wade Naples ProgressiveFL 37.075

40 Lily Scott-Genshino Tampa Bay Turners 37.05

41 Vivian Allen WGV Gymnastics 37

42 Andreina Orozco Molina WGV Gymnastics 37

43 Kaila Guy Lakewood Ranch 37

44 Claudia Correa Coral Reef - FL 37

45 Simona Butler Champions Gym FL 36.975

46 Elle Speas American Twisters 36.95

47 Lucy Massucci Tampa Bay Turners 36.875

48 Hannah Riley LaFleur's Largo 36.875

49 Rose Lamvermeyer Golden City 36.85

50 Tamara Garcia Lakewood Ranch 36.85

51 Meeka Miraglia Bayside  FL 36.825

52 Amanda Sabates West Broward 36.8

53 Amelia Kemp Starlight Gymnastics 36.775

54 Laila Harran Coral Reef - FL 36.775

55 Avery Bear WGV Gymnastics 36.725



56 Lydia Machini LaFleur's Largo 36.7

57 Leila Jones International Gold 36.625

58 Isabella Gepfer Bayside  FL 36.625

59 Ella Kallen Ft Lauderdale Stars 36.6

60 Peyton Smallman West Broward 36.6

61 Kaelyn Rogers Bayside  FL 36.6

62 Kate Mathis International Gold 36.575

63 Samantha Smith Premier - FL 36.55

64 Kelly Rainey Tampa Bay Turners 36.5

65 Zahara Smith Ft Lauderdale Stars 36.45

66 Sara Mnookin International Gold 36.4

67 Rae Lynn Daniels Apollo   FL 36.35

68 Elizabeth Gibbons World Class - FL 36.325

69 Adrianna Derenzo Bayside  FL 36.3

70 Avery Fink Bay City 36.275

71 Dani Siefert Coral Reef - FL 36.275

72 Zeeonia Williams Bayside  FL 36.2

73 Grace Schanel Gym Like This 36.15

74 Kaylie Ojeda Victory GTC 36.15

75 Marcely Araujo Bayside  FL 36.15

76 Peyton Cuervo Balance 36.1

77 Myla Solose Flight Gym Academy 36.05

78 Eva Viskovatykh American Twisters 36

79 Victoria Kastner Bayside  FL 36

80 Amber Skaggs Jacksonville Academy 35.975

81 Tory Russell West Broward 35.975

82 Brynna Ingle WGV Gymnastics 35.95

83 Jazmine Roldan Alpha Gymnastics FL 35.95

84 Meila'ani Douse Premier - FL 35.925

85 Julia Reilly Naples ProgressiveFL 35.925

86 Mary Taylor Bay City 35.925

87 Grace Stalter International Gold 35.9

88 Brooklyn Jared Maximum Velocity 35.9

89 Sara-Beth Grande Premier - FL 35.875

90 Carly Kramer Ft Lauderdale Stars 35.875

91 Rilee Jordan Bayside  FL 35.875

92 Hayden Hillgruber Golden City 35.85

93 Destiny Nieves Premier - FL 35.775

94 Arianna Boreman LaFleur's Largo 35.775

95 Josie Stuckey Maximum Velocity 35.725

96 Ari Fulmore TNT Jacksonville 35.7

97 Alina Petkov Lakewood Ranch 35.7

98 Samantha Orrett FGTC 35.675 Cut off

Alternates

Sophie Alcala-Marks American Twisters 35.6

Gabriella Wilson Suncoast 35.575

Lucy Bennett LaFleur's Largo 35.575

Gaia Dgani West Broward 35.525

McKenzie Lyens Bayside  FL 35.525

Ashley Bellafiore TGR 35.5

Carmen Velez Flight Gym Academy 35.475

Lauren Sullivan Apollo   FL 35.45

Sara Jones Starlight Gymnastics 35.425

Taylor Sessions Starlight Gymnastics 35.425


